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1.299in

33.8mm
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MAXIMUM
OUTER

DIAMETER

30mm
1.181in

1-32 UN-2A
C-MOUNT M22x0.75 

24.5mm
.965in

 M22x0.75 

39.2mm[1.543in] @ 200mm WD
37.3mm[1.468in] @ INF WD

SYSTEM LENGTH

 27mm
1.063in

  7.1mm
.28in

 

 4mm
.157in

 

1.66mm[.065in]
MAX PROTRUSION @ INF WD

M30.5x0.5
FILTER

THREAD

2.34mm
.092in

DISTANCE
TO FRONT
ELEMENT
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PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. 36857

12mm f/5.6, 1000mm-∞, Primary WD, HRr Series 
Fixed Focal Length Lens

DWG NO
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